Building Permlts Issued with MLA

Issue Date  Peri

STNO

STNAME

Primary Applicant First Name | Primary Applicant Address

Lien Agent Name

n Agent Address

01/06/2026 CB2025-31438

01/09/2026 RB2025-31591
01/14/2026 RB2025-28377

01/14/2026 RB2025-28372
01/29/2026 RB2025-31334
01/07/2026 CB2025-31439
01/15/2026 RB2025-31582

01/23/2026 CB2026-31760
01/22/2026 RB2025-31562
01/14/2026 RB2025-31509
01/29/2026 RB2026-31831

01/26/2026 RB2026-31602
01/23/2026 RB2026-31730
01/20/2026 RB2026-31773
01/21/2026 RB2026-31819

01/16/2026 RB2026-31659
01/14/2026 CB2026-31681

01/13/2026 RB2026-31652
01/29/2026 CB2025-31427
01/30/2026 CB2025-31430
01/30/2026 CB2025-31431
01/07/2026 CB2026-31620
01/06/2026 CB2026-31622
01/07/2026 CB2025-31424
01/07/2026 CB2025-31425
01/07/2026 CB2025-31426

01/14/2026 RB2026-31694
01/23/2026 RB2026-31789
01/21/2026 CB2025-30877
01/09/2026 RB2025-31590
01/27/2026 RB2026-31655
01/19/2026 RB2025-31393
01/27/2026 RB2025-30197

01/22/2026 RB2026-31835
01/02/2026 RB2025-31191
01/19/2026 RB2026-31765
01/30/2026 CB2025-31152

01/14/2026 RB2026-31693
01/29/2026 RB2026-31903
01/19/2026 RB2026-31776
01/29/2026 RB2025-31274
01/05/2026 RB2025-31075

01/21/2026 CB2025-31335
01/23/2026 CB2026-31629
01/21/2026 RB2026-31820

01/15/2026 RB2026-31724
01/27/2026 RB2026-31847
01/22/2026 RB2025-31559
01/27/2026 RB2026-31809
01/23/2026 RB2026-31846
01/15/2026 RB2025-31530

01/09/2026 RB2025-31570
01/22/2026 CB2020-04594
01/27/2026 RB2025-31565

01/23/2026 RB2026-31799
01/15/2026 RB2026-31733
01/22/2026 RB2026-31836
01/15/2026 RB2026-31739
01/29/2026 RB2026-31750

01/09/2026 RB2025-31572
01/27/2026 CB2025-31233

01/29/2026 RB2026-31872

01/20/2026 CB2026-31830
01/27/2026 RB2026-31848
01/02/2026 RB2025-31147
01/23/2026 RB2026-31644

01/08/2026 RB2025-31492
01/23/2026 RB2026-31663
01/12/2026 RB2025-31531
01/20/2026 RB2026-31715

01/21/2026 CB2026-31668
01/22/2026 RB2025-31275

01/07/2026 RB2025-31537

‘ComBldperm

ResBldPerm
ResBldPerm

ResBldPerm

ResBldPerm

ComBidperm

ResBldPerm

ComBidperm

ResBldPerm

ResBldPerm
ComBidperm

ResBldPerm

ComBidperm

ComBidperm

ComBidperm

ComBidperm

ComBidperm

ComBidperm

ComBidperm

ComBidperm

ResBldPerm

ResBldPerm

ResBldPerm

ComBidperm

ComBidperm

ResBldPerm

ResBldPerm

ResBldPerm

ResBldPerm
ComBidperm
ResBldPerm

ResBldPerm

ResBldPerm

ResBldPerm
ComBidperm

ResBldPerm

ComBidperm

ResBldPerm

ResBldPerm

ResBldPerm

ResBldPerm

ComBidperm
ResBldPerm

ResBldPerm

303

126
1013

1015
1019
118
100

207
1306
1412
404

111
2405

1629
6440
6440
6440
6555
6555
6555
6555
6555

1715
113

111

214
215
221
1104

100
300

205

STSUB  PRED
z
z E

AMERSHAM

BAY TREE BEACH
BAY TREE BEACH
BAY TREE BEACH
BRISTOL
BUCKINGHAM

BYPASS
CALTHROP NECK.
CALTHROP NECK.
CROCKETT

DANDY LOOP
DARE

DOGWOOD

ELISE

ESTONS

FORT EUSTIS
GEORGE WASH[NGTON
CEoRae WASH[NGTON
MEMORIAL

‘GEORGE WASH[NGTON
MEMORIAL

GEORGE WASH[NGTON
CEoRa WASH[NGTON
MEMORIAL

GEORGE WASH[NGTON
MEMORIAL

GEORGE WASH[NGTON
o WASH[NGTON

MEMORIAL
R WASHIVGTON

MERRIMAC
OLD DARE

OLD RAILWAY
OYSTER COVE

ROYAL GRANT
RUNNING MAN
SHIP POINT

SPRINGFIELD
STARBOARD
SUSSEX

TIDES
TRANQUILITY
TUCKAHOE
WALLER MILL
WATERVIEW
WATERVIEW
WEDGWOOD
WESTON
WOODCREEK
WOODCREEK
WOODCREEK
WOODCREEK
WORMLEY CREEK

WROUGHT IRON
YORKVIEW

ZACHARY

DR
RD

RD

RD

HWY

HWY

HWY

HWY

HWY

TRCE
RD

RD

RD

RD

RD

DR

5494.00

1275.00

1.00

1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00
56.00

1200.00

2878

290

46.00

1.00

36.60

50.80

50.00

1.00

5827.00

1.00
384.00
1.00
1.00

1.00

3019

1.00

1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00
339.00

1.00
1350.00
1.00

110.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

3063.00

1.00
1.00

1710.00

2650000
1.00
570.00
2385.00

1870.00

3669.00

5102.00

1.00

1.00
1.00

1.00

$51,765.00 CENTIMARK CORPORATION

$15,657.85 THE DRYING CO LLC
$200,000.00 LIVING IMAGE LANDSCAPES DBA ALMOND

EXTERIORS
$200,000.00 LIVING IMAGE LANDSCAPES DBA ALMOND
$30,000.00 LIVING IMAGE LANDSCAPES DBA ALMOND
$51,765.00 CENTIMARK CORPORATION
$20,000.00 JOINT FORCES CONSTRUCTION LLC

$130,500.00 FIORD CONSTRUCTION, INC
$13,000.00 Mills
$98,810.00 HBN ENTERPRISES INC
$10,000.00 JOINT FORCES CONSTRUCTION LLC

Deane
DBA AEGEAN POOLS

$2,000.00 Lashley 11, Woodrow

$35,000.00 NEXUS ENERGY SYSTEMS LLC

$16,931.00 JES CONSTRUCTION LLC
$1,900.00 TOTAL HOME IMPROVEMENTS, INC

$3,696.00 ION DEVELOPER LLC
$165,000.00 PYRAMID ROOFING

$8,500.00 HAROLD E HOOD T/A HAROLD HOOD.
$4,450.00 MARTIN'S CUSTOM DESIGNS INC

$400.00 MARTIN'S CUSTOM DESIGNS INC
$2,300.00 MARTIN'S CUSTOM DESIGNS INC
$12,000.00 MARTIN' CUSTOM DESIGNS INC
$1,000.00 QD Properties Yorktown LLC
$12,000.00 MARTIN'S CUSTOM DESIGNS INC
$12,000.00 MARTIN'S CUSTOM DESIGNS INC
$12,000.00 MARTIN'S CUSTOM DESIGNS INC

$2,392.00 VIRGINIA FOUNDATION SOLUTIONS
$6,000.00 Donaldson, Kimberly
$60,000.00 VIRGINIA PENINSULAS PUBLIC SERVICE AUTHORITY
$7,694.04 THE DRYING CO LLC
$20,000.00 Salib, Salama
$20,000.00 Hansen, Bradi
$1,500,000.00 PRITCHARD & CO BUILDERS INC

$12,000.00 MCPHERSON CONTRACTING INC
$45,625.00 S E Johnson Builders & Restoration LLC
$10,000.00 MORT ALFRED T IIl & CHARLENE R
$30,000.00 TSC CONSTRUCTION, LLC

$4,382.00 VIRGINIA FOUNDATION SOLUTIONS
$17,960.00 BAY CRAWLSPACE SOLUTIONS LLC
$13,282.00 THE DRYING CO LLC
$17,768.41 WORLEY'S HOME SERVICES LLC
$129,850.00 CRINER CONSTRUCTION CO INC

$20,000.00 DEWBERRY DESIGN BUILD
$28,000.00 MARTIN'S CUSTOM DESIGNS INC
$1,360.00 TOTAL HOME IMPROVEMENTS, INC

$1,500.00 Brennan, James
$10,200.00 JES CONSTRUCTION LLC
$21,000.00 NEWSOM
$6,000.00 MARLOWE'S WE CARE COMPANY INC
$6,909.00 JES CONSTRUCTION LLC
$24,991.23 MODERN EXTERIORS BY DESIGN

DONALD & THERESA

$6,462.00 BAY CRAWLSPACE SOLUTIONS LLC
$100.00 RUNNING MAN COMMUNITY
$150,000.00 Bancroft Kitchen & Bath

ASSOCINC

$1,000.00 HOUSING PARTNERSHIPS INC.
$1,500.00 Andrzejewski
$15,554.00 BAY CRAWLSPACE SOLUTIONS LLC
$8,224.12 JES CONSTRUCTION LLC
$386,095.00 RYAN HOMES

Steven

ROBERT BLANKENSHIP RCLT2

$10,600.00 BAY CRAWLSPACE SOLUTIONS LLC
$2,000.00 W JASON HILL T/A FINE SIGNS

$96.90 WAYNE HARBIN BUILDER, INC.

$211,916.00 D.H. Griffin Wrecking Company Inc.
$14,911.00 JES CONSTRUCTION LLC
$30,000.00 Fuller Jonathan

$350,405.00 RYAN HOMES ROBERT BLANKENSHIP RCLT2

$276,588.00 RYAN HOMES ROBERT BLANKENSHIP RCLT2
$357,565.00 RYAN HOMES ROBERT BLANKENSHIP RCLT2
$433,703.00 RYAN HOMES ROBERT BLANKENSHIP RCLT2
$17,070.00 CHAD WILKINS

$3,000.00 Quality Restoration
$36,000.00 RIVER POOLS & SPAS

$17,105.00 JES CONSTRUCTION LLC

12 GRANDVIEW CIRCLE CANONSBURG, PA 15317-

PO BOX 637 TOANO, VA 23168~
1009 BAY TREE BEACH RD SEAFORD, VA 23696

1009 BAY TREE BEACH RD SEAFORD, VA 23696
1009 BAY TREE BEACH RD SEAFORD, VA 23696

12 GRANDVIEW CIRCLE CANONSBURG, PA 15317-
328 OLD YORK HAMPTON HIGHWAY YORKTOWN,

VA 23692-
324 REDOUBT ROAD YORKTOWN, VA 23692+
1306 Calthrop Neck Rd Yorktown, VA 23693

760 OAK GROVE ROAD CHESAPEAKE, VA 23320-
328 OLD YORK HAMPTON HIGHWAY YORKTOWN,
VA 23692-

1407 Dandy Loop Rd Yorktown, VA 23692-

11044 RICHARDSON RD ASHLAND, VA 23005
2569 Quality Ct. VIRGINIA BEACH, VA 23454

4724 GEORGE WASHINGTON MEMORIAL
HIGHWAY YORKTOWN, VA 23692-2507

44 E 800 N OREM, UT 84057

5268 OLDE TOWNE RD WILLIAMSBURG, VA 23188

625 YORKTOWN ROAD POQUOSON, VA 23662+
DBA SCOTTY SIGNS NEWPORT NEWS, VA 23606
DBA SCOTTY SIGNS NEWPORT NEWS, VA 23606
DBA SCOTTY SIGNS NEWPORT NEWS, VA 23606
DBA SCOTTY SIGNS NEWPORT NEWS, VA 23606
1757 Bleakhom Road Suffolk, VA 23433

DBA SCOTTY SIGNS NEWPORT NEWS, VA 23606
DBA SCOTTY SIGNS NEWPORT NEWS, VA 23606
DBA SCOTTY SIGNS NEWPORT NEWS, VA 23606

529 VIKING DR VA BEACH, VA 23452-
107 Goffigans Trace Yorktown, VA 23693

475 McLaws Gircle Willamsburg, VA 23185

PO BOX 637 TOANO, VA 23168~

202 Heavens Way Yorktown, VA 23693

102 Heron Court Yorktown, VA 23692

159 BREEZY POINT DR YORKTOWN, VA 23692-

PO BOX 272 ARK, VA 23003
3141 Browns Bay Road Hayes, VA 23072
300 JETHRO LN YORKTOWN, VA 23692-
6600 W W T HARRIS BLVD CHARLOTTE, NC

529 VIKING DR VA BEACH, VA 23452-
1179 LANCE ROAD NORFOLK, VA 23502

PO BOX 637 TOANO, VA 23168~

126 PRODUCTION DR YORKTOWN, VA 23693+
11836 FISHING POINT DRIVE NEWPORT NEWS,
VA 23606-

2610 WYCLIFF RD SUITE 410 RALEIGH, NC 27607

DBA SCOTTY SIGNS NEWPORT NEWS, VA 23606

4724 GEORGE WASHINGTON MEMORIAL
HIGHWAY YORKTOWN, VA 23692-2507

108 Oyster Cove Rd Yorktown, VA 23692
2569 Quality Ct. VIRGINIA BEACH, VA 23454

300 COX DR YORKTOWN, VA 23692
2569 Quality Ct. VIRGINIA BEACH, VA 23454
424 INVESTORS PLACE VIRGINIA BEACH, VA

23452
1179 LANCE ROAD NORFOLK, VA 23502

P O BOX 2114 POQUOSON, VA 23662

6605 George Washington Memorial Highway
Yorktown, VA 23692

115 Palace Lane WILLIAMSBURG, VA 23185

115 Starboard Ct Wiliamsburg, VA 23185

1179 LANCE ROAD NORFOLK, VA 23502

2569 Quality Ct. VIRGINIA BEACH, VA 23454
5400 DISCOVERY PARK BLVD WILLIAMSBURG, VA

1179 LANCE ROAD NORFOLK, VA 23502
5691 MOORETOWN RD WILLIAMSBURG, VA 23188-

3630-C GEORGE WASH[NGTON MEMORIAL HWY
YORKTOWN, VA 2

1405 Valley Road mcnmonn VA 23222

2569 Quality Ct. VIRGINIA BEACH, VA 23454

421 Weston Road Yorktown, VA 23692

5400 DISCOVERY PARK BLVD WILLIAMSBURG, VA
23188

5400 DISCOVERY PARK BLVD WILLIAMSBURG, VA
23188

5400 DISCOVERY PARK BLVD WILLIAMSBURG, VA
2311

5400 DISCOVERY PARK BLVD WILLIAMSBURG, VA
2311

“T/A CONVERT SOLAR VIRGINIA BEACH, VA 23455

12200 Deergrove Rd Midlothian, VA 23112
196 SELFTOWN ROAD WARSAW, VA 22572-3135

2569 Quality Ct. VIRGINIA BEACH, VA 23454

COLEMAN & COLEMAN, PLC 11817 CANON BLVD., SUITE 104
NEWPORT NEWS, VA 23606

COLEMAN & COLEMAN, PLC 11817 CANON BLVD., SUITE 104
NEWPORT NEWS, VA 23606

RALPH M ETUX ETAL
GOLDSTEIN

BENJAMIN C WINN, JR ESQ 3701 PENDER DRIVE #300 FAIRFAX,

VA 22030

BENJAMIN C WINN, JR ESQ 3701 PENDER DRIVE #300 FAIRFAX,
VA 22030

BENJAMIN C WINN, JR ESQ 3701 PENDER DRIVE #300 FAIRFAX,
VA 22030

BENJAMIN C WINN, JR ESQ 3701 PENDER DRIVE #300 FAIRFAX,
VA 2203

BENJAMIN C WINN, JR ESQ 3701 PENDER DRIVE #300 FAIRFAX,
VA 22030



