

**Building Permits Issued with MLA**

Issue Date	Permit #	A/PTYPE	STNO	STSUB	PRED	STNAME	SUFFIX	BLDGAREA	DECLVLTN	Primary Applicant Last Name	Primary Applicant First Name	Primary Applicant Address	Lien Agent Name	Lien Agent Address
01/06/2026	CR2025-31438	ComBldPerm	303	Z		AMERSHAM	DR	1.00		\$51,765.00 CENTIMARK CORPORATION		12 GRANDVIEW CIRCLE CANONSBURG, PA 15317-		
01/09/2026	RR2025-31591	ResBldPerm	126			BAILEY	DR	1.00		\$15,657.85 THE DRYING CO LLC		PO BOX 637 TOANO, VA 23168-		
01/14/2026	RR2025-28377	ResBldPerm	1013			BAY TREE BEACH	RD	3946.00		\$200,000.00 LIVING IMAGE LANDSCAPES DBA ALMOND EXTERIORS		1009 BAY TREE BEACH RD SEAFORD, VA 23696	COLEMAN & COLEMAN, PLC	11817 CANON BLVD., SUITE 104 NEWPORT NEWS, VA 23606
01/14/2026	RR2025-28372	ResBldPerm	1015			BAY TREE BEACH	RD	5494.00		\$200,000.00 LIVING IMAGE LANDSCAPES DBA ALMOND EXTERIORS		1009 BAY TREE BEACH RD SEAFORD, VA 23696	COLEMAN & COLEMAN, PLC	11817 CANON BLVD., SUITE 104 NEWPORT NEWS, VA 23606
01/29/2026	RR2025-31334	ResBldPerm	1019			BAY TREE BEACH	RD	1275.00		\$30,000.00 LIVING IMAGE LANDSCAPES DBA ALMOND EXTERIORS		1009 BAY TREE BEACH RD SEAFORD, VA 23696		
01/07/2026	CR2025-31439	ComBldPerm	118	Z	E	BRISTOL	LN	1.00		\$51,765.00 CENTIMARK CORPORATION		12 GRANDVIEW CIRCLE CANONSBURG, PA 15317-		
01/15/2026	RR2025-31582	ResBldPerm	100			BUCKINGHAM	DR	1.00		\$20,000.00 JOINT FORCES CONSTRUCTION LLC		328 OLD YORK HAMPTON HIGHWAY YORKTOWN, VA 23692-		
01/23/2026	CR2026-31760	ComBldPerm	207			BYPASS	RD	1.00		\$130,500.00 FJORD CONSTRUCTION, INC		324 REDOUBT ROAD YORKTOWN, VA 23692-		
01/22/2026	RR2025-31562	ResBldPerm	1306			CALTHROP NECK	RD	1.00		\$13,000.00 Mills	Deane	1306 Calthrop Neck Rd Yorktown, VA 23693		
01/14/2026	RR2025-31509	ResBldPerm	1412			CALTHROP NECK	RD	1.00		\$98,810.00 HEN ENTERPRISES INC		760 OAK GROVE ROAD CHESAPEAKE, VA 23320-		
01/29/2026	RR2026-31831	ResBldPerm	404			CRCKETT	RD	1.00		\$10,000.00 JOINT FORCES CONSTRUCTION LLC		328 OLD YORK HAMPTON HIGHWAY YORKTOWN, VA 23692-		
01/26/2026	RR2026-31602	ResBldPerm	1407			DANDY LOOP	RD	1.00		\$2,000.00 Lashley III, Woodrow		1407 Dandy Loop Rd Yorktown, VA 23692-		
01/23/2026	RR2026-31730	ResBldPerm	221			DARE	RD	1.00		\$35,000.00 NEXUS ENERGY SYSTEMS LLC		11044 RICHARDSON RD ASHLAND, VA 23005		
01/20/2026	RR2026-31773	ResBldPerm	224			DOGWOOD	RD	1.00		\$16,931.00 JES CONSTRUCTION LLC		2569 Quality Ct. VIRGINIA BEACH, VA 23692		
01/21/2026	RR2026-31819	ResBldPerm	106			ELSE	PL	1.00		\$1,900.00 TOTAL HOME IMPROVEMENTS, INC		4724 GEORGE WASHINGTON MEMORIAL HIGHWAY YORKTOWN, VA 23692-2507		
01/16/2026	RR2026-31659	ResBldPerm	111			ESTONS	RUN	1.00		\$3,696.00 ION DEVELOPER LLC		44 E 800 N GREN. LT# 9657		
01/14/2026	CR2026-31681	ComBldPerm	2405			FORT ELUSTIS	BLVD	56.00		\$168,000.00 PYRAMID ROOFING		5268 OLDE TOWNER RD WILLIAMSBURG, VA 23188		
01/13/2026	RR2026-31652	ResBldPerm	1629			GEORGE WASHINGTON MEMORIAL	HWY	1200.00		\$8,500.00 HAROLD E HOOD T/A HAROLD HOOD		625 YORKTOWN ROAD POQUOSON, VA 23662-		
01/29/2026	CR2025-31427	ComBldPerm	6440			GEORGE WASHINGTON MEMORIAL	HWY	28.78		\$4,450.00 MARTINS CUSTOM DESIGNS INC		DBA SCOTTY SIGNS NEWPORT NEWS, VA 23606		
01/30/2026	CR2025-31430	ComBldPerm	6440			GEORGE WASHINGTON MEMORIAL	HWY	2.90		\$400.00 MARTINS CUSTOM DESIGNS INC		DBA SCOTTY SIGNS NEWPORT NEWS, VA 23606		
01/30/2026	CR2025-31431	ComBldPerm	6440			GEORGE WASHINGTON MEMORIAL	HWY	46.00		\$2,300.00 MARTINS CUSTOM DESIGNS INC		DBA SCOTTY SIGNS NEWPORT NEWS, VA 23606		
01/07/2026	CR2026-31620	ComBldPerm	6555			GEORGE WASHINGTON MEMORIAL	HWY	1.00		\$12,000.00 MARTINS CUSTOM DESIGNS INC		DBA SCOTTY SIGNS NEWPORT NEWS, VA 23606		
01/06/2026	CR2026-31622	ComBldPerm	6555			GEORGE WASHINGTON MEMORIAL	HWY	36.60		\$1,000.00 QD Properties Yorktown LLC		1757 Beakhorn Road Suffolk, VA 23433		
01/07/2026	CR2025-31424	ComBldPerm	6555			GEORGE WASHINGTON MEMORIAL	HWY	50.80		\$12,000.00 MARTINS CUSTOM DESIGNS INC		DBA SCOTTY SIGNS NEWPORT NEWS, VA 23606		
01/07/2026	CR2025-31425	ComBldPerm	6555			GEORGE WASHINGTON MEMORIAL	HWY	50.00		\$12,000.00 MARTINS CUSTOM DESIGNS INC		DBA SCOTTY SIGNS NEWPORT NEWS, VA 23606		
01/07/2026	CR2025-31426	ComBldPerm	6555			GEORGE WASHINGTON MEMORIAL	HWY	1.00		\$12,000.00 MARTINS CUSTOM DESIGNS INC		DBA SCOTTY SIGNS NEWPORT NEWS, VA 23606		
01/14/2026	RR2026-31694	ResBldPerm	110			GLEN	CR	1.00		\$2,392.00 VIRGINIA FOUNDATION SOLUTIONS		529 VIKING DR VA BEACH, VA 23452-		
01/23/2026	RR2026-31789	ResBldPerm	107			GOFFIGANS	TRCE	1.00		\$6,000.00 Donaldson, Kimberly		107 Goffigans Trace Yorktown, VA 23693		
01/12/2026	CR2025-30877	ComBldPerm	145			GOODWIN NECK	RD	672.00		\$65,000.00 VIRGINIA PENINSULA PUBLIC SERVICE AUTHORITY		475 Malvern Circle Williamsburg, VA 23185		
01/09/2026	RR2025-31590	ResBldPerm	102			GRAY	LN	1.00		\$7,694.04 THE DRYING CO LLC		PO BOX 637 TOANO, VA 23168-		
01/27/2026	RR2026-31655	ResBldPerm	202			HEAVENS	WAY	1.00		\$20,000.00 Sallh, Salama		202 Heavens Way Yorktown, VA 23693		
01/19/2026	RR2025-31393	ResBldPerm	102			HERON	CT	1.00		\$20,000.00 Hansen, Bradley		102 Heron Court Yorktown, VA 23692		
01/27/2026	RR2025-30197	ResBldPerm	202			HOLLYWOOD	BLVD	5827.00		\$1,500,000.00 PRITCHARD & CO BUILDERS INC		159 BREEZY POINT DR YORKTOWN, VA 23692-	RALPH M ETUX ETAL GOLDSTEIN	
01/22/2026	RR2026-31835	ResBldPerm	204			JACOBS	RUN	1.00		\$12,000.00 HOPKINSON CONTRACTING INC		PO BOX 272 ARK, VA 23003		
01/02/2026	RR2025-31191	ResBldPerm	101			JETHRO	LN	384.00		\$45,625.00 S F Johnson Builders & Restoration LLC		2141 Browns Bay Road Hayes, VA 23072		
01/19/2026	RR2026-31765	ResBldPerm	300			JETHRO	LN	1.00		\$10,000.00 MORT ALFRED F III & CHARLENE R		300 JETHRO LN YORKTOWN, VA 23692-		
01/30/2026	CR2025-31152	ComBldPerm	715			LAKESSIDE	DR	1.00		\$30,000.00 TSC CONSTRUCTION, LLC		6600 W W T HARRIS BLVD CHARLOTTE, NC 28269		
01/14/2026	RR2026-31693	ResBldPerm	102			LANE	CT	1.00		\$4,382.00 VIRGINIA FOUNDATION SOLUTIONS		529 VIKING DR VA BEACH, VA 23452-		
01/29/2026	RR2026-31903	ResBldPerm	100			MADEIRA	DR	1.00		\$17,960.00 BAY CRAWLSPACE SOLUTIONS LLC		1179 LANCE ROAD NORFOLK, VA 23502		
01/19/2026	RR2026-31776	ResBldPerm	107		S	MAPLE	RD	1.00		\$13,282.00 THE DRYING CO LLC		PO BOX 637 TOANO, VA 23168-		
01/29/2026	RR2025-31274	ResBldPerm	106			MASSIE	LN	1.00		\$17,768.41 WORLEY'S HOME SERVICES LLC		126 PRODUCTION DR YORKTOWN, VA 23693-		
01/05/2026	RR2025-31075	ResBldPerm	415			MASSIE	LN	495.00		\$129,850.00 CRNER CONSTRUCTION CO INC		11836 FISHING POINT DRIVE NEWPORT NEWS, VA 23606-		
01/21/2026	CR2025-31335	ComBldPerm	1715			MERRIMAC	TRL	1.00		\$20,000.00 DEWBERRY DESIGN BUILD		2610 WYCLIFF RD SUITE 410 RALEIGH, NC 27607		
01/23/2026	CR2026-31629	ComBldPerm	113			OLD DARE	RD	30.19		\$28,000.00 MARTINS CUSTOM DESIGNS INC		DBA SCOTTY SIGNS NEWPORT NEWS, VA 23606		
01/21/2026	RR2026-31820	ResBldPerm	111			OLD RAILWAY	RD	1.00		\$1,360.00 TOTAL HOME IMPROVEMENTS, INC		4724 GEORGE WASHINGTON MEMORIAL HIGHWAY YORKTOWN, VA 23692-2507		
01/15/2026	RR2026-31724	ResBldPerm	108			OYSTER COVE	RD	1.00		\$1,500.00 Brennan, James		108 Oyster Cove Rd Yorktown, VA 23692		
01/27/2026	RR2026-31847	ResBldPerm	104			PATRIOT	WAY	1.00		\$10,200.00 JES CONSTRUCTION LLC		2569 Quality Ct. VIRGINIA BEACH, VA 23454		
01/22/2026	RR2025-31559	ResBldPerm	610			PENMAN	RD	1.00		\$21,000.00 NEWSOM	DONALD & THERESA	300 COX DR YORKTOWN, VA 23692		
01/27/2026	RR2026-31809	ResBldPerm	106			POTAPSCO TURN	RD	1.00		\$6,000.00 MARLOWE'S WE CARE COMPANY INC		424 INVESTORS PLACE VIRGINIA BEACH, VA 23454		
01/23/2026	RR2026-31846	ResBldPerm	109			QUANTICO	LOOP	1.00		\$6,900.00 JES CONSTRUCTION LLC		2569 Quality Ct. VIRGINIA BEACH, VA 23454		
01/15/2026	RR2026-31530	ResBldPerm	205			ROSETTA	DR	339.00		\$24,991.23 MODERN EXTERIORS BY DESIGN		300 COX DR YORKTOWN, VA 23692		
01/09/2026	RR2025-31570	ResBldPerm	103			ROYAL GRANT	DR	1.00		\$6,462.00 BAY CRAWLSPACE SOLUTIONS LLC		1179 LANCE ROAD NORFOLK, VA 23502		
01/22/2026	CR2020-04594	ComBldPerm	800			RUNNING MAN	TRL	1350.00		\$100.00 RUNNING MAN COMMUNITY	ASSOC INC	P O BOX 2114 POQUOSON, VA 23662		
01/27/2026	RR2025-31565	ResBldPerm	202			SHIP POINT	RD	1.00		\$150,000.00 Bancroft Kitchen & Bath		6605 George Washington Memorial Highway Yorktown, VA 23692		
01/23/2026	RR2026-31799	ResBldPerm	113			SPRINGFIELD	DR	110.00		\$1,000.00 HOLSING PARTNERSHIPS INC.		115 Palcott Lane WILLIAMSBURG, VA 23185		
01/15/2026	RR2026-31733	ResBldPerm	115			STARBOARD	CT	1.00		\$1,500.00 Andzejewski	Steven	115 Starboard Ct Williamsburg, VA 23185		
01/22/2026	RR2026-31836	ResBldPerm	106			SUSSEX	CT	1.00		\$15,554.00 BAY CRAWLSPACE SOLUTIONS LLC		1179 LANCE ROAD NORFOLK, VA 23502		
01/15/2026	RR2026-31739	ResBldPerm	304			TIDES	RUN	1.00		\$6,224.12 JES CONSTRUCTION LLC		2569 Quality Ct. VIRGINIA BEACH, VA 23454		
01/29/2026	RR2026-31750	ResBldPerm	603			TRANQUILITY	DR	3063.00		\$386,095.00 RYAN HOMES	ROBERT BLANKENSHIP RCLT2	5400 DISCOVERY PARK BLVD WILLIAMSBURG, VA 23188	BENJAMIN C WINN, JR ESQ	3701 PENDER DRIVE #300 FAIRFAX, VA 22030
01/09/2026	RR2025-31572	ResBldPerm	105			TUCKAHEE	TRCE	1.00		\$10,600.00 BAY CRAWLSPACE SOLUTIONS LLC		1179 LANCE ROAD NORFOLK, VA 23502		
01/27/2026	CR2025-31233	ComBldPerm	312			WALLER MILL	RD	1.00		\$2,000.00 W JASON HILL T/A FINE SIGNS		5661 MOORETOWN RD WILLIAMSBURG, VA 23188		
01/29/2026	RR2026-31872	ResBldPerm	1215			WATERVIEW	RD	171.00		\$96.90 WAYNE HARRIS BUILDER, INC.		3630-C GEORGE WASHINGTON MEMORIAL HWY YORKTOWN, VA 23663		
01/20/2026	CR2026-31830	ComBldPerm	1600			WATERVIEW	RD	26500.00		\$211,916.00 D.H. Griffin Wrecking Company Inc.		1405 Valley Road Richmond, VA 23222		
01/27/2026	RR2026-31848	ResBldPerm	101		W	WEDGWOOD	DR	1.00		\$14,911.00 JES CONSTRUCTION LLC		2569 Quality Ct. VIRGINIA BEACH, VA 23454		
01/02/2026	RR2025-31147	ResBldPerm	421			WESTON	RD	570.00		\$30,000.00 Fuller Jonathan		421 Weston Road Yorktown, VA 23692		
01/23/2026	RR2026-31644	ResBldPerm	208			WOODCREEK	RD	2385.00		\$350,405.00 RYAN HOMES	ROBERT BLANKENSHIP RCLT2	5400 DISCOVERY PARK BLVD WILLIAMSBURG, VA 23188	BENJAMIN C WINN, JR ESQ	3701 PENDER DRIVE #300 FAIRFAX, VA 22030
01/08/2026	RR2025-31492	ResBldPerm	214			WOODCREEK	RD	1870.00		\$276,588.00 RYAN HOMES	ROBERT BLANKENSHIP RCLT2	5400 DISCOVERY PARK BLVD WILLIAMSBURG, VA 23188	BENJAMIN C WINN, JR ESQ	3701 PENDER DRIVE #300 FAIRFAX, VA 22030
01/23/2026	RR2026-31663	ResBldPerm	215			WOODCREEK	RD	3669.00		\$357,565.00 RYAN HOMES	ROBERT BLANKENSHIP RCLT2	5400 DISCOVERY PARK BLVD WILLIAMSBURG, VA 23188	BENJAMIN C WINN, JR ESQ	3701 PENDER DRIVE #300 FAIRFAX, VA 22030
01/12/2026	RR2025-31531	ResBldPerm	221			WOODCREEK	RD	5102.00		\$433,703.00 RYAN HOMES	ROBERT BLANKENSHIP RCLT2	5400 DISCOVERY PARK BLVD WILLIAMSBURG, VA 23188	BENJAMIN C WINN, JR ESQ	3701 PENDER DRIVE #300 FAIRFAX, VA 22030
01/20/2026	RR2026-31715	ResBldPerm	1104			WORMLEY CREEK	DR	1.00		\$17,070.00 CHAD WILKINS		T/A CONVERT SOLAR VIRGINIA BEACH, VA 23455		
01/21/2026	CR2026-31668	ComBldPerm	100			WRIGHT IRON	BND	1.00		\$3,000.00 Quality Restoration		12200 Deer Grove Rd Huddleston, VA 23112		
01/22/2026	RR2025-31275	ResBldPerm	300			YORKVIEW	RD	1.00						